OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:: DARRANG COLLEGE:: TEZPUR

Ref. No. DC/Ex/23/ 101

Date: 08/11/2023

NOTICE

Internal Complaints Committee

A meeting of Internal Complaints Committee has been scheduled at 3.00 p.m. in Principal's Meeting Room on 09/11/2023. All the members are requested to attend it positively.

Copy to – 1) All Notice Boards 2) Website

3) Guard File

Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur
Principal
Darrang College, Tezpur
Assam

Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal

Darrang College, Tezpur

Assam